Corporate Gifts
2012 collection
Chocolate Inspiration Basket
See p.14 for details.
Since 1845, Lindt’s Master Chocolatiers
have put passion and meticulous
craftsmanship into creating exceptional
chocolates. We select only the finest cocoa

SHOP ONLINE
How to Order
PARTNER WITH OUR TEAM
1.877.MY.LINDT
     Look for this symbol throughout the
catalog to identify our customizable
gift options.
Customize
See p.5 for more flavors.
call 1.877.MY.LINDT   shop www.lindtusa.com    visit www.lindtusa.com/stores    3
White Chocolate
White chocolate
shell with a white
chocolate center
7482    Bag
3529    Box
8563    Case
Milk Chocolate
Milk chocolate
shell with a milk
chocolate center
7479    Bag
3527    Box
8561    Case
Dark Chocolate
Dark chocolate
shell with a dark
chocolate center
7480    Bag
3528    Box
8562    Case
Stracciatella
White chocolate
shell with cocoa
pieces and a white
chocolate center
7489    Bag
8627    Case
Extra Dark
Chocolate
60% cocoa extra
dark chocolate
shell with a dark
chocolate center
7481    Bag
3552    Box
8629    Case
Coffee
Dark chocolate
shell with a
dark chocolate
coffee center
7628        Bag
859181    Case
Peanut Butter
Milk chocolate
shell with a milk
chocolate peanut
butter center
7486    Bag
3531    Box
8566    Case
Orange
Dark chocolate
shell with a
dark chocolate
orange center
7449    Bag
8646    Case
Classic Assortment
Features an